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 1 MALDOTTI MUS, 24/04/2024, R2, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2P. Young 542843 8/02301M 1M 3P 4M 1MB12/02/2020

 2 MOON SHINE 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R3, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2W. Marmara 538005 16/01651M 4P 4M 4M 4PB10/07/2019

 3 STYLE SENSATION GAR, 03/05/2024, R4, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/2J. Thomas 544972 11/03143M 3M 1P 1P 2PB19/04/2020

 4 CLASS CLOWN 1 GOS, 30/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M2/1/1B. Gilbert 541397 14/01574M 2M 6Y 1M 4MD13/01/2020

 5 CAWBOURNE COOPER GAR, 09/02/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 15/01483M 4M 8M 3M 6PB13/06/2018

 6 BLUE ROAMER GAR, 03/05/2024, R4, MWeighted points score M3/1S. Kedwell 540173 13/01687M 5M 5P 4M 2PD04/12/2019

 7 PAISAN 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/1J. Carter 537692 8/01523P 5M 2M 6M 8PD16/09/2019

 8 COASTAL EXPRESS MUS, 18/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1H. Hanson 536383 24/01488M 7P 8P 6P 2MB15/07/2019

 9 HARPER'S BOY MUS, 03/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 8/01294M 5M 6M 3M 6MD16/06/2017

 10 BOCKEY 1 MUS, 21/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/01206M 7P 5P 8P 2MD07/03/2019

 11 ADELMO BALE DUB, 15/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1M. Mabbott 543638 19/01205M 8M 5M 8P 4PD03/03/2020

 12 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R10, YWeighted points score M3/1W. Marmara 534331 14/01076Y 4P 5P 5M 4MD28/01/2019

 13 LOCKY'S EAGLE GOS, 06/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M3/2M. Bretherton 542268 4/01027P 7P 4P 6P 3PD03/02/2020

 14 SWIFT SHARON 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/2L. Simpson 542218 7/01024M 4Y 3Y 7P 5YB02/02/2020

 15 SWIFT CHOICE 1 GAR, 04/05/2024, R7, MWeighted points score M3/2B. Gilbert 540479 9/01027M 5M 2P 8M 4MD17/12/2019

 16 FLYING TORPEDO GOS, 25/11/2023, R1, MWeighted points score M3/2M. Bretherton 536830 2/098(BDN)M 5M 6M 5M 4YD27/05/2019

 17 WONDER WOOLLY 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1M. Munn 525565 14/0915M 3Y 6Y 7M 7YD11/09/2018

 18 NITRAM ROXY GOS, 06/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2M. Bretherton 545781 4/0696P 6P 7P 6P 7PB22/02/2020

 19 JACKEY'S HIPPY GAR, 02/02/2024, R8, MWeighted points score M3/2M. Bretherton 540452 1/0645M 5M 6M 7P 5YD10/12/2019

 20 HEIDI'S GIFT GAR, 04/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score M3/1M. Bretherton 532138 5/0578P 5P 6M 8M 7MD08/01/2019
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 1 TWISTED GOANNA MUS, 01/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4M. Mabbott 565318 2/11981P 4P 4P (BDN)P 2PD22/11/2021

 2 TRALEE ROSA MUS, 01/05/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3M. Mabbott 560012 3/21901P 3P 2P 5P 4YB03/05/2021

 3 STRATAVON MINNIE MUS, 01/05/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3J. Laurantus 556068 3/21861P 3P 1P 8P 6PB20/02/2021

 4 JUST A PHASE DUB, 20/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3N. Hand 560942 3/21741P 1P (FTF)P 1P (FTF)PD11/07/2021

 5 NAKITA MOIRA MUS, 01/05/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5R. Bell 577646 1/0881P 5P 6PB09/08/2022

 6 CHICKS A THIEF MUS, 01/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Smoothy 567527 2/11893P 1P 5P 4P 2PB18/12/2021

 7 CHANA BOMB 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4W. Marmara 569572 2/11802P 5P 1P 3P 7PD03/02/2022

 8 TRALEE HOPE MUS, 01/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Mabbott 573288 1/01603P 1P 3Y 3YB27/04/2022

 9 BELMONT DEWY MUS, 01/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Ernst 547848 2/11352P 6P 3P 7P 5PD03/07/2020

 10 BIG TIMER MUS, 01/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Clarson 564515 1/01263P 3P 6P 8P 5PB09/08/2021

 11 BIN NIGHT MAT, 29/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Edwards 567418 2/11053P 5P 5P 6P 7PD08/01/2022

 12 CHARLI'S BEGONIA 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5C. Sciberras 576332 1/0906P 6P 1P 5P 5PB27/08/2022

 13 ACT OF KINDNESS MUS, 01/05/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5B. Smoothy 551580 1/0758P 5P 6P 6P 5PB13/11/2020

 14 SASHA REDEEMER 3 MUS, 01/05/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5R. Browne 567751 1/0607P 5P 7P 8P 8PB20/12/2021

 15 SMOOTH JESS MUS, 01/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Smoothy 557652 3/12194P 1P 3P 2P 2PB08/04/2021

 16 STARBURST MILLY GAR, 12/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Barron 576285 3/22167P 2P 1P 1P 1PB02/07/2022

 17 CLEO'S A CHANCE GRA, 30/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Mabbott 573292 3/22136P 3P 1P 2P 2PB27/04/2022

 18 BLACK BEETLE MUS, 13/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Smoothy 560881 3/12016P 1P 3P 3P 3PD11/07/2021

 19 IRISH MISS MUS, 24/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Lawson 562344 2/11802P 2P 2P 5P 5PB24/08/2021

 20 SECRET DOOR MUS, 01/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Barron 571997 2/11804P 2P 3P 1P 8PB25/04/2022

 21 GO CRAZY CRAZY GAR, 27/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Tolmie 567453 2/11687P 1P 1P 2P 3PB03/01/2022

 22 LIGHT MY FIRE MUS, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Lawson 566417 3/21594P 6P 1P 3P 4PB15/12/2021
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 23 BIG JUNIOR TAM, 04/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/01562Y 2Y 3Y 4Y 5PD17/10/2020

 24 RIPPER LANE 1 MUS, 18/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Ball 565141 3/21475P 1P 8P 5P 3PD19/11/2021

 25 SPECIAL TRICKS MUS, 01/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Finlay 563839 1/01384P 2P 3P 6P 7PB30/09/2021

 26 HE'S A PAYMASTER GOS, 06/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 550637 3/01306P 6P 8C 2C 5CD23/10/2020

 27 LINDA'S RUM TAM, 04/05/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/4R. Ryan 565439 2/11292Y 8P 7P 3P 5PB19/11/2021

 28 BEL TOR EXPRESS MUS, 18/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Andrews 564631 2/11264P 1P 7P 5P 6PB07/11/2021

 29 URUNGA EXPRESS GAR, 09/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Verhagen 564880 3/21268P 2P 8P 2P 7PD12/11/2021

 30 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 558758 3/21233P 5P 7P 3P 8PB14/01/2021

 31 CHERI CHERI LADY MUS, 01/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ernst 567286 1/01236P 1P 2P 3P 5PB09/01/2022

 32 ROAD TO IBROX 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Dance 565544 1/01212P 4Y 4P 3Y 6YD20/11/2021

 33 FERNANDO ON TAP GAR, 04/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Stock 564890 3/21204P 7P 7P 6P 1PB09/11/2021

 34 IDENTITY GAR, 27/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Tolmie 549291 2/11198P 7P 7Y (FEL)P 3PB12/09/2020

 35 MISSION TO FLY MUS, 01/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Sciberras 573692 3/21144P 7P 8P 7P 1PB16/03/2022

 36 KATH BELL MUS, 24/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 559003 3/21115P 5P 2P 6P 7PB03/05/2021

 37 CANYA DIOR 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Bramble 557734 2/01086P 3P 5P 5P 6PB06/04/2021

 38 BELLIE'S BABE 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01047P 5P 5P 3P 8YB30/06/2021

 39 TESSIE'S GIRL TAM, 04/05/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/4R. Ryan 570578 3/11027Y 2Y 6Y 7Y 3YB29/12/2021

 40 RITZA SHAME TAM, 04/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 564154 2/01008Y 3Y 4Y 7Y 7PB25/10/2021

 41 TRALEE DESTINY GRA, 30/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Mabbott 564256 3/2995P 4P 5P 4P 4PB28/10/2021

 42 BUNDY KAZ 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 576333 1/0995P 8P 7P 7P 2PB27/08/2022

 43 TRALEE JO JO MUS, 01/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 576429 1/0967P 7P 1P 7P 3YB27/08/2022

 44 IMPRESS ROUSEY TAM, 04/05/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Munn 579747 1/0946Y 1Y 7YB30/08/2022

 45 REAL MAGIC MUS, 01/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Milton 555153 1/0934P 7P 8P 6P 1PB08/02/2021
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 46 SHE'S NEXT LEVEL WAU, 25/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 558501 3/2923Y 7P 7P 6P 5PB27/04/2021

 47 GEORGE APPEAL 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 558017 2/1876P 6P 5P 4P 5PD22/04/2021

 48 WEEKEND SCOTCH DUB, 29/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 573291 1/0867P 5P 7P 7Y 1YB27/04/2022

 49 DANCING MADDIE 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Kedwell 551928 1/0786P 4P 5P 8P 6PB28/10/2020

 50 OUR CHINA REEF 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R1, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 552696 1/0775Y 7Y 3Y 8P 7PD21/12/2020

 51 NITRAM BLUE ROAN GAR, 20/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Bretherton 558224 1/0738P 7Y 5Y 1Y 7PD02/02/2021

 52 SPIRIT CHANA TAM, 04/05/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 567971 1/0708Y 1Y 8P 7P 4PB04/11/2021

 53 FIERY CHANA TAM, 27/04/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 557935 2/0687Y 7P 5Y 5Y 7YB06/04/2021

 54 BELIEVE THE HYPE MUS, 01/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Mackay 551761 2/0667P 4P 7P 7P 8PB25/11/2020

 55 MARVELLOUS MEL MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 562403 2/0626P 8Y 7Y 6P 5PB20/08/2021

 56 SWEET BEAST GAR, 17/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 549286 2/1478P 8P 8P 7Y 7PB12/09/2020
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 1 RADLEY ERSKIN 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547232 13/112822P 3P 2P 2P 1PD25/06/2020
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 1 CHICK MAGNET MUS, 01/05/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Carter 564503 6/52011P 4P 1P 2P 7PD10/11/2021

 2 SWITCH IT ON MUS, 01/05/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Thomas 560558 7/62823P 1P 2P 2P 2PB21/06/2021

 3 CATCH THE TIGER MUS, 24/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1B. Smoothy 567529 6/52523P 5P 2P 1P 3PD18/12/2021

 4 DARCY ROAD 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1N. Doggett 573691 8/52072P 4P 1P 3P 8PD16/03/2022

 5 HAYMAN BEACH MUS, 01/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*L. Haaring 563041 14/122195P 2P 7P 1P 6PD08/09/2021
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 1 ROLLED YOU MUS, 01/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 8/72132P 2P 3P 5P 2PD11/02/2021

 2 CHANA BOMB 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4W. Marmara 569572 2/11802P 5P 1P 3P 7PD03/02/2022

 3 PAISAN 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Carter 537692 8/41523P 5M 2M 6M 8PD16/09/2019

 4 KIM BELL 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3R. Bell 559004 4/21651P 2P 4P 4P 6PB03/05/2021

 5 KEYLIN MUS, 01/05/2024, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1L. Davis 553239 6/51298P 7P 1P 6P 6PB31/12/2020

 6 POPPY LANE 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1T. Ball 565140 5/4885Y 6P 5Y 5P 4PB19/11/2021

 7 BIG DEL 1 MAT, 29/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Edwards 567424 5/32078P 1P 5P 1P 1PD08/01/2022

 8 TURBO POWER MUS, 24/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Verhagen 548795 10/51997P 8P 1P 1Y 1YD12/08/2020

 9 BRAVE CHOICE 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Gilbert 565545 8/31875P 1P 4P 2P 2YD20/11/2021

 10 MULWEE PRO 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1G. Ball 565138 5/41833Y 2P 6P 7Y 1PD19/11/2021

 11 VALENTINO BEACH MUS, 01/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 563105 13/111654P 5P 1P 4P 8PD20/09/2021

 12 MOON SHINE 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 16/71651M 4P 4M 4M 4PB10/07/2019

 13 MISS SADIE LEA MUS, 01/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Dance 536714 18/131638P 5P 4M 1M 2YB13/08/2019

 14 THREE PUTT PAR 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 552488 8/61597P 5P 4P 3P 3PD18/12/2020

 15 TRALEE RICHIE DUB, 10/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Mabbott 564255 4/31594P 4P 7P 1P 3PD28/10/2021

 16 FIRE MOTTO MUS, 21/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 570047 6/01576P 7P 3P 3Y 1YB11/03/2022

 17 RIPPER LANE 2 MUS, 18/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Ball 565141 3/21475P 1P 8P 5P 3PD19/11/2021

 18 BELMONT NOVA MUS, 01/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Ernst 547851 12/111386P 7P 4P 5P 1PB03/07/2020

 19 SHAUN CROUCH TAM, 04/05/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/1J. Osborn 546582 12/61304Y 2Y 5P 4P 6PD29/05/2020

 20 ELITE CHOICE 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Gilbert 549776 5/41262P 4P 4P 5P 6PB12/09/2020

 21 CEMENT MIXER 3 MUS, 01/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Finlay 561208 4/31232P 5P 4P 4P 6PB12/04/2021

 22 BOCKEY 2 MUS, 21/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/131206M 7P 5P 8P 2MD07/03/2019
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 23 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71076Y 4P 5P 5M 4MD28/01/2019

 24 FASHION CHOICE 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/11056P 8P 3P 4P 5PB07/09/2020

 25 WALKER'S ON 1 GAR, 27/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4H. Norman 569457 4/11027P 3P 6P 4P 7PB31/12/2021

 26 SWIFT SHARON 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/2L. Simpson 542218 7/31024M 4Y 3Y 7P 5YB02/02/2020

 27 WONDER WOOLLY 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/2M. Munn 525565 14/3915M 3Y 6Y 7M 7YD11/09/2018

 28 GEORGE APPEAL 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 558017 2/1876P 6P 5P 4P 5PD22/04/2021

 29 RED JENNY MUS, 18/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2H. Hanson 544761 4/3697P 5P 6P 8P 6PB10/04/2020

 30 BUNDY BOUNCE MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 551794 6/4698P 8P 7P 8P 7PD15/10/2020
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 1 WHITE KEY HOLE MUS, 01/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Davis 574292 0/0792P 8P 4PD29/06/2022

 2 DEB'S PISTOL TAM, 27/04/2024, R1, Y

MUS, 24/04/2024, R1, P

MOR, 13/04/2024, R1, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/01363Y 2P 2Y 5Y 2YB16/09/2021

 3 DEBBIE KNOWS 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R1, P

MUS, 24/04/2024, R1, P

MUS, 18/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/01302P 3P 3P 3P 4PB03/04/2021

 4 BAROOK BOY MOR, 13/04/2024, R2, Y

MOR, 01/04/2024, R1, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1R. Ryan 568894 0/0927Y 2Y 2Y 4Y 8PD17/11/2021

 5 BEAUTIFUL THING 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Marmara 574340 0/01053P 4P 4P 2PB25/06/2022

 6 JUGHEAD MILLER DUB, 17/02/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Forbes 567420 0/0944Y 5Y 3P 5P 3PD08/01/2022

 7 TESSIE'S BOY MOR, 01/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 570582 0/0805Y 4Y 4P 7P 2YD29/12/2021

 8 ANOTHER COCO MUS, 18/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 570062 0/0725P 6P 8Y 2YB09/03/2022

 9 ZIPPING SYBIL GAR, 03/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Bretherton 547945 0/0706P 7P 4Y 3Y 6PB19/06/2020

 10 SMOKING HOT 2 MAT, 29/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0544P 7P 5P 6P 6PB16/05/2022

 11 TRALEE ROGUE 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Mabbott 573296 0/0545P 6P 5P 5PD27/04/2022

 12 SUNSET BEACH 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Haaring 570791 0/0484P 7P 6PB03/04/2022

 13 BUILT HIM TOUGH MUS, 01/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Bramble 568226 0/0484P 8Y 5YD28/01/2022

 14 MULWEE DREAMING MOR, 01/04/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 563967 0/0398Y 5YB21/10/2021
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 1 RADLEY ERSKIN 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2M. Mabbott 547232 13/12822P 3P 2P 2P 1PD25/06/2020

 2 BOOM BOOM MUS, 01/05/2024, R12, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2B. Smoothy 560879 14/53181P 2P 3P 1P 1PD11/07/2021
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 1 KIM BELL 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4R. Bell 559004 4/11651P 2P 4P 4P 6PB03/05/2021

 2 IRINKA GEORGE MUS, 01/05/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5S. Barron 573717 1/01531P 5P 3P 4P 3PD20/05/2022

 3 HARD STYLE REBEL 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4W. Dance 558972 2/11311P 7P (FTF)P 6P 7PD10/05/2021

 4 IBROX BLUEBIRD 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4W. Dance 560896 6/11743P 1Y 7P 1Y 1YB01/07/2021

 5 ELITE CHOICE 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Gilbert 549776 5/01262P 4P 4P 5P 6PB12/09/2020

 6 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Bell 558758 3/01233P 5P 7P 3P 8PB14/01/2021

 7 ROAD TO IBROX 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Dance 565544 1/01212P 4Y 4P 3Y 6YD20/11/2021

 8 DISCO BALL BABE MUS, 01/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 558963 3/02283P 2P 2P 2P 3PB05/05/2021

 9 MY HACIENDA DAP, 25/04/2024, R5, MWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 542225 11/02106M 1M 8Y 3Y 1MB08/02/2020

 10 BIG DEL 2 MAT, 29/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Edwards 567424 5/12078P 1P 5P 1P 1PD08/01/2022

 11 DARCY ROAD 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Doggett 573691 8/12072P 4P 1P 3P 8PD16/03/2022

 12 SUSIE'S SO FAST 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 560692 5/02002Y 4Y 3P 1Y 2PB01/07/2021

 13 NIA FLYER MAT, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Howard 565233 4/11944P 3Y 4P 1P 1PB30/11/2021

 14 BRAVE CHOICE 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Gilbert 565545 8/21875P 1P 4P 2P 2YD20/11/2021

 15 MULWEE PRO 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565138 5/01833Y 2P 6P 7Y 1PD19/11/2021

 16 HARD HEAD RED GAR, 03/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Forbes 568866 3/11654P 3P 5Y 3P 2PD04/01/2022

 17 MOON SHINE 3 TAM, 04/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/3W. Marmara 538005 16/21651M 4P 4M 4M 4PB10/07/2019

 18 ONCE OR TWICE MUS, 24/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Kedwell 555157 2/1165(FEL)P 1P 4P 2P 4PD11/02/2021

 19 THREE PUTT PAR 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Clarson 552488 8/11597P 5P 4P 3P 3PD18/12/2020

 20 TANK TOUR 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Kedwell 560864 2/11595P 4P 3P 1P 5PD05/07/2021

 21 CLASS CLOWN 2 GOS, 30/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 541397 14/01574M 2M 6Y 1M 4MD13/01/2020

 22 OUR CASEY MUS, 18/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Verhagen 553808 4/11555P 6P 1Y 2Y 6PB20/01/2021
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 23 WINTER TRALEE GRA, 30/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Mabbott 564199 3/11474P 1P 8P 3P 6PB29/10/2021

 24 GREAT NORTH 1 GAR, 04/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01386P 6P 3P 2P 5PD20/11/2021

 25 ISLE OF ARRAN MUS, 24/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Young 560962 5/31265P 7P 1P 5P 6PD04/07/2021

 26 CEMENT MIXER 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Finlay 561208 4/01232P 5P 4P 4P 6PB12/04/2021

 27 LUCKY BUNDY 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Clarson 552489 10/51205P 6P 7P 3P 5PB18/12/2020

 28 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Haaring 559574 5/11144P 5P 2P 7P 6PD29/05/2021

 29 CANYA DIOR 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Bramble 557734 2/01086P 3P 5P 5P 6PB06/04/2021

 30 FASHION CHOICE 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 551533 4/01056P 8P 3P 4P 5PB07/09/2020

 31 BELLIE'S BABE 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01047P 5P 5P 3P 8YB30/06/2021

 32 SWIFT CHOICE 2 GAR, 04/05/2024, R7, MWeighted points score 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 9/21027M 5M 2P 8M 4MD17/12/2019

 33 WALKER'S ON 2 GAR, 27/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Norman 569457 4/01027P 3P 6P 4P 7PB31/12/2021

 34 BUNDY KAZ 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 576333 1/0995P 8P 7P 7P 2PB27/08/2022

 35 CHARLI'S BEGONIA 2 DUB, 04/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Sciberras 576332 1/0906P 6P 1P 5P 5PB27/08/2022

 36 POPPY LANE 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Ball 565140 5/0885Y 6P 5Y 5P 4PB19/11/2021

 37 DANCING MADDIE 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Kedwell 551928 1/0786P 4P 5P 8P 6PB28/10/2020

 38 OUR CHINA REEF 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R1, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 552696 1/0775Y 7Y 3Y 8P 7PD21/12/2020

 39 SASHA REDEEMER 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Browne 567751 1/0607P 5P 7P 8P 8PB20/12/2021
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 1 DEBBIE KNOWS 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/01302P 3P 3P 3P 4PB03/04/2021

 2 BEAUTIFUL THING 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Marmara 574340 0/01053P 4P 4P 2PB25/06/2022

 3 PARADISE BEACH MUS, 18/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Haaring 570789 0/0935P 5P 3P 6P 5PB03/04/2022

 4 SMOKING HOT 1 MAT, 29/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0544P 7P 5P 6P 6PB16/05/2022

 5 TRALEE ROGUE 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Mabbott 573296 0/0545P 6P 5P 5PD27/04/2022

 6 SUNSET BEACH 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Haaring 570791 0/0484P 7P 6PB03/04/2022
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 1 TWIST AND SHAKE MUS, 01/05/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2B. Smoothy 551581 12/01651P 5P 4P 7P 3PB13/11/2020
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 1 SUGAR JACK MUS, 01/05/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/1R. Browne 543976 5/41701P 8P 6C 3P 4PD20/03/2020

 2 CEMENT MIXER 2 MUS, 01/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Finlay 561208 4/01232P 5P 4P 4P 6PB12/04/2021

 3 HARD STYLE REBEL 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R11, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5W. Dance 558972 2/01311P 7P (FTF)P 6P 7PD10/05/2021

 4 SUSIE'S SO FAST 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 560692 5/02002Y 4Y 3P 1Y 2PB01/07/2021

 5 HAVE TO GO GAR, 04/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Howard 551346 8/11927P 5P 3P 1P 5PD11/11/2020

 6 IBROX BLUEBIRD 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Dance 560896 6/01743P 1Y 7P 1Y 1YB01/07/2021

 7 TANK TOUR 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 560864 2/01595P 4P 3P 1P 5PD05/07/2021

 8 GREAT NORTH 2 GAR, 04/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565549 1/01386P 6P 3P 2P 5PD20/11/2021

 9 LUCKY BUNDY 1 MUS, 01/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Clarson 552489 10/01205P 6P 7P 3P 5PB18/12/2020

 10 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 1 DUB, 04/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Haaring 559574 5/01144P 5P 2P 7P 6PD29/05/2021

 11 WHISKY IN RIO MAT, 29/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Forbes 552053 5/21096P 2P 6P 5P 6YD15/11/2020

 12 AURORA LOVE MAT, 29/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Howard 559762 5/1844P 7P 4P 6P 6PB05/03/2021

 13 SASHA REDEEMER 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Browne 567751 1/0607P 5P 7P 8P 8PB20/12/2021
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